

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8621 OF 2010

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

WITH C.A.No.8622/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.8623/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.8624/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.8625/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.8626/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.8627/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.8628/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.8629/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.8630/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.8631/2010

(With Prayer for Interim Relief)

C.A.No.2337/2011

SLP(C)No.31921/2011

Date: 11/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.

Mr. Gawrav D., Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

Mr. V. Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.

Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part.

List on 16th July, 2013 for further arguments.

|(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
|Sr. P.A.|(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| |Court Master

|